

**44192000**

I.D.: 52658458

Data  
publicarii 16.12.20

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.243,70 RON - 1.243,70 RON

Descriere: ROBINET FLOTER BUC 4 21.01 84.03;RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 2 36.13 72.27;RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 2 7.14 14.29;GARNITURI BUC 20 0.42 8.40;SACI RAFIE BUC 250 0.92 231.09;ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 2.80 12.61 35.29;SURUB BUC 100 0.42 42.02;VOPSEA LAVABIL BUC 3 74.79 224.37;AMORSA BUC 3 12.61 37.82;CANAL CABLU BUC 5 3.36 16.81;CABLU ELECTRIC 3\*1.5 ML 2 2.52 5.04;CABLU ELECTRIC 3\*2.5 ML 2 4.20 8.40;PROIECTOR CU LED BUC 1 49.58 49.58;PRIZA BUC 1 12.61 12.61;BATERIE R6 BUC 16 3.36 53.78;BEC BUC 5 10.08 50.42;ANTIGEL BUC 6 12.18 73.11;DILUANT BUC 2 5.88 11.76;LIPICI SOARECI BUC 10 4.20 42.02;TUB PVC BUC 2 9.24 18.49;COT PVC BUC 2 4.62 9.24;SORB 1" BUC 1 26.89 26.89;ROBINET 1" BUC 2 30.25 60.50;TEU KP 32 BUC 2 9.24 18.49;COT KP32 BUC 2 6.30 12.61;RACORD BUC 2 5.46 10.92;SOLUTIE PARBRIZ BUC 1 13.45 13.45;